
Judge Krier CRIMINAL CALENDAR DATES 

 

TRIAL PERIOD PRETRIAL CALENDAR CALL 

JANUARY                                     01/23/23 - 2/10/23 12/20/22 1/17/23 

MARCH                                      03/06/23 - 03/24/23 1/3/23 2/28/23 

APRIL                                          04/17/23 - 05/05/23 2/14/23 4/11/23 

MAY                                           05/30/23 - 06/16/23 3/28/23 5/23/23 

JULY                                            07/10/23 - 07/28/23 5/9/23 Wednesday       7/5/23 

AUGUST                                     08/21/23 - 09/08/23 6/20/23 8/15/23 

OCTOBER                                   10/02/23 - 10/20/23 8/1/23 9/26/23 

NOVEMBER                              11/13/23 - 12/01/23 9/12/23 11/7/23 

 
 

VOP SOUNDING & PLEA DATES - 9AM  VOP HEARING DATES – 1:30 PM 

Wednesday, 1/4/23 Friday, 1/6/23 

Wednesday, 1/18/23 Friday, 1/20/23 

Wednesday, January 18 Friday, January 20  

Wednesday, February 15 Friday, February 17 

Wednesday, March 1 Friday, March 3 

Wednesday, March 29 Friday, March 31 

Wednesday, April 12 Friday, April 14 

Wednesday, May 10 Friday, May 12 

Wednesday, May 24 Friday, May 26 

Wednesday, June 21 Friday, June 23 

Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 

Wednesday, August 2 Friday, August 4 

Wednesday, August 16 Friday, August 18 

Wednesday, September 13  Friday, September 15 

Wednesday, September 27 Friday, September 29  

Wednesday, October 25 Friday, October 27 

Wednesday, November 8 Friday, November 10 is a Court HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, December 6  Friday, December 8 

 
 

ERC 

Tuesday, January 3 1:30 pm Tuesday, June 20 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, January 17 1:30 pm Tuesday, August 1 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, February 14 1:30 pm Tuesday, August 15 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, February 28 1:30 pm Tuesday, September 12 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, March 28 1:30 pm Tuesday, September 26 1:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 11 1:30 pm Tuesday, October 24 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, May 9 1:30 pm Tuesday, November 7 1:30 pm  

Tuesday, May 23 1:30 pm Tuesday, December 5 1:30 pm  

 



2023 CMC’s (PD & Regional Counsel at 9AM, PA’s at 1:30) 

Thursday, January 5 

Thursday, February 16 

Thursday, March 30 

Thursday, May 11 

Thursday, June 22 

Thursday, August 3 

Thursday, September 14 

Thursday, October 26 

Thursday, December 7 

 
PLEA DATES (regularly scheduled)   

Friday, January 6             9:00 am 

Tuesday, January 17            10:00 am 

Thursday, January 19      9:00 am 

Friday, February 17  9:00 am 

Thursday, March 2 9:00 am 

Wednesday, March 29 1:30 pm 

Thursday, April 13 9:00 am 

Wednesday, May 10 1:30 pm 

Thursday, May 25 9:00 am 

Wednesday, June 21 1:30 pm 

Friday, July 7 9:00 am 

Wednesday, August 2 1:30 pm 

Thursday, August 17 9:00 am 

Wednesday, September 13     1:30 pm 

Thursday, September 28         9:00 am 

Wednesday, October 25 1:30 pm 

Thursday, November 9 9:00 am 

Wednesday, December 6        1:30 pm 

Wednesday, December 13          9:00 am 

 
 
*Note: Changes made were to Plea Dates in November and December 2023. 
11/2/23 removed and changed to 11/9/23 
12/14/23 removed and changed to 12/13/23 


